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Fencers (present, structured order - 20 fencers)
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number name and first name club

12 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE

6 LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE

SOMODI Anita BHSE

2 VARGA Gabriella BHSE

14 OROSHÁZI Csilla BUDAKALÁSZ

BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁN

HORVÁTH Noémi CSOMORKÁN

BÍRÓ Vilma TERÉZVÁROS

18 BUDAVÁRI Bettina TERÉZVÁROS

9 DR NATTÁN Sarolta TERÉZVÁROS

GERGELY Luca TERÉZVÁROS

5 JESZENSZKY Szilvia TERÉZVÁROS

KOVÁCS Anna TERÉZVÁROS

LOBODA Viola TERÉZVÁROS

MÁCSAI Anita TERÉZVÁROS

15 PAPP Petra TERÉZVÁROS

7 GÓLYA Fruzsina UTE

KORENY Ajna UTE

4 KREISS Fanni UTE

10 SCHMÉL Viktória UTE
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

20 fencers

1 poules: round

20 fencers

3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)

Separation by : clubs

16 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: BÍRÓ Péter, RÓZSAVÁRI Nándor

V/M ind. HS rank
BÍRÓ Vilma TERÉZVÁROS  V  1  4  2  3  V 0.333 -5 20 6
PAPP Petra TERÉZVÁROS  3  V  0  3  3  V 0.333 -4 19 5
MÁCSAI Anita TERÉZVÁROS  V  2  3  2  4  V 0.333 -1 21 4
VARGA Gabriella BHSE  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 17 28 1
GÓLYA Fruzsina UTE  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
OROSHÁZI Csilla BUDAKALÁSZ V4  V  V  0  2  4 0.500 -5 20 3
BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY  3  1  1  2  3  V 0.167 -14 15 7

Poule No 2
Referee: STEINER Dániel, SZABADOS Gábor

V/M ind. HS rank
GERGELY Luca TERÉZVÁROS  2  V  2  V  0 0.400 -6 14 4
DR NATTÁN Sarolta TERÉZVÁROS V4  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 21 2
KOVÁCS Anna TERÉZVÁROS  3  0  0  0  3 0.000 -19 6 6
KREISS Fanni UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
HORVÁTH Noémi CSOMORKÁNY  3  3  V  0  3 0.200 -6 14 5
BALOGH Orsolya BHSE  V  3  V  0  V 0.600 2 18 3

Poule No 3
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton, VALICSEK Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
LOBODA Viola TERÉZVÁROS  0  V  2  1  0  2 0.167 -17 10 7
JESZENSZKY Szilvia TERÉZVÁROS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
BUDAVÁRI Bettina TERÉZVÁROS  2  0  0  V  4  2 0.167 -14 13 6
LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 9 24 2
SOMODI Anita BHSE  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 3
KORENY Ajna UTE  V  2  V  2  1  V 0.500 0 20 4
SCHMÉL Viktória UTE  V  1  V  1  4  1 0.333 -7 17 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 JESZENSZKY Szilvia TERÉZVÁROS 1.000 21 30 qualifier

2 KREISS Fanni UTE 1.000 21 25 qualifier

3 VARGA Gabriella BHSE 1.000 17 28 qualifier

4 GÓLYA Fruzsina UTE 0.833 12 27 qualifier

5 DR NATTÁN Sarolta TERÉZVÁROS 0.800 8 21 qualifier

6 LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE 0.667 9 24 qualifier

7 SOMODI Anita BHSE 0.667 8 25 qualifier

8 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE 0.600 2 18 qualifier

9 KORENY Ajna UTE 0.500 0 20 qualifier

10 OROSHÁZI Csilla BUDAKALÁSZ 0.500 -5 20 qualifier

11 GERGELY Luca TERÉZVÁROS 0.400 -6 14 qualifier

12 MÁCSAI Anita TERÉZVÁROS 0.333 -1 21 qualifier

13 PAPP Petra TERÉZVÁROS 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

14 BÍRÓ Vilma TERÉZVÁROS 0.333 -5 20 qualifier

15 SCHMÉL Viktória UTE 0.333 -7 17 qualifier

16 HORVÁTH Noémi CSOMORKÁNY 0.200 -6 14 qualifier

17 BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY 0.167 -14 15 eliminated

18 BUDAVÁRI Bettina TERÉZVÁROS 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

19 LOBODA Viola TERÉZVÁROS 0.167 -17 10 eliminated

20 KOVÁCS Anna TERÉZVÁROS 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
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1 JESZENSZKY Szilvia TERÉZVÁROS

Tableau of 16

16 HORVÁTH Noémi CSOMORKÁNY    15/0

9 KORENY Ajna UTE

8 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE    15/5

5 DR NATTÁN Sarolta TERÉZVÁROS

12 MÁCSAI Anita TERÉZVÁROS    13/10

13 PAPP Petra TERÉZVÁROS

4 GÓLYA Fruzsina UTE    15/5

3 VARGA Gabriella BHSE

14 BÍRÓ Vilma TERÉZVÁROS    15/3

11 GERGELY Luca TERÉZVÁROS

6 LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE    15/7

7 SOMODI Anita BHSE

10 OROSHÁZI Csilla BUDAKALÁSZ    15/9

15 SCHMÉL Viktória UTE

2 KREISS Fanni UTE    15/14

JESZENSZKY Szilvia

Tableau of 8

BALOGH Orsolya
   15/14

DR NATTÁN Sarolta

GÓLYA Fruzsina
   15/12

VARGA Gabriella

LUPKOVICS Dóra
   15/8

SOMODI Anita

SCHMÉL Viktória
   15/14

BALOGH Orsolya

Semi-finals

GÓLYA Fruzsina

   15/8

VARGA Gabriella

SCHMÉL Viktória

   15/7

GÓLYA Fruzsina

Final

VARGA Gabriella

   15/7
VARGA Gabriella
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 VARGA Gabriella BHSE

2 GÓLYA Fruzsina UTE

3 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE

3 SCHMÉL Viktória UTE

5 JESZENSZKY Szilvia TERÉZVÁROS

6 DR NATTÁN Sarolta TERÉZVÁROS

7 LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE

8 SOMODI Anita BHSE

9 KREISS Fanni UTE

10 KORENY Ajna UTE

11 OROSHÁZI Csilla BUDAKALÁSZ

12 GERGELY Luca TERÉZVÁROS

13 MÁCSAI Anita TERÉZVÁROS

14 PAPP Petra TERÉZVÁROS

15 BÍRÓ Vilma TERÉZVÁROS

16 HORVÁTH Noémi CSOMORKÁN

17 BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁN

18 BUDAVÁRI Bettina TERÉZVÁROS

19 LOBODA Viola TERÉZVÁROS

20 KOVÁCS Anna TERÉZVÁROS
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